GT CA~LIT AL

HOLODINGS., INCOR/LPORATED

15 January 2024
Philippine Dealing & Exchange Corporation

29/F BDO Equitable Tower
8751 Paseo de Roxas, Makati City

Attention: Atty. Marie Rose M. Magallen-Lirio
Head — Issuer Compliance and Disclosure Department (ICDD)

Please see the attached disclosure of Public Ownership Report (Report Date 15 January 2024) of GT
Capital Holdings, Inc.

Very truly yours,

ATTY. RENEE LYNN IANO-ATIENZA
VP/Head, Legal and Compliance Department

43RD FLOOR, GT TOWER INTERNATIONAL 6813 AYALA AVENUE CORNER H.V. DELA COSTA STREET,
MAKATI CITY, PHILIPPINES TEL.: 836-4500



CR00719-2024

The PSE makes no representation on the accuracy, validity, correctness and completeness of the information stated in the respective
PORs of listed companies. The PSE shall use the information contained in the POR submitted by the company in computing a
company's weight in the index and this may be updated or adjusted consistent with the policy of the Exchange in managing the PSEi
and sector indices.

GT Capital Holdings, Inc.
GTCAP

PSE Disclosure Form POR-1 - Public Ownership Report
Reference: Amended Rule on Minimum Public Ownership

Report Type

Monthly
Quarterly

Others

Report Date Jan 15, 2024

Computation of Public Ownership

Number of Issued
Common Shares 215,284,587

Less: Number of
Treasury -
Common Shares, if any

Number of Outstanding
Common Shares 215,284,587

Less :
A. Directors
Name Direct Indirect @ Total direct & indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares
Francisco C. Sebastian 112 173,802 173,914 0.08
Alfred Vy Ty 111,780 25,299 137,079 0.06
Carmelo Maria Luza Bautista 1,118 26,103 27,221 0.01
Arthur Vy Ty 111,780 13,149 124,929 0.06

Renato C. Valencia 218 0 218 0



Rene J. Buenaventura
Consuelo D. Garcia

Gil B. Genio

Carlos G. Dominguez Ill
David T. Go

Regis V. Puno

B. Officers

Name

112 0

0 1,000

0 9,810

0 100

112 0
112 2,000
225,344 251,263

Direct Indirect

Francisco C. Sebastian - same as above - -

Alfred Vy Ty - same as above

Carmelo Maria Luza Bautista - same as

above

Anjanette T. Dy Buncio
Alesandra T. Ty

Antonio V. Viray

Jocelyn Y. Kho

Maria Sofia A. Lopez
Francisco H. Suarez, Jr.
Vicente Jose S. Socco
Jesus G. Chua

Jose B. Crisol, Jr.

Reyna Rose P. Manon-Og
Joyce B. De Leon
Stephen John S. Comia
Susan E. Cornelio

Renee Lynn Miciano-Atienza
Don David C. Asuncion
Cheryll B. Sereno

Farrah Lyra Q. De Ala
Rachel Anne R. De Leon

Bruce Ricardo O. Lopez

C. Principal/Substantial Stockholders

Name

Grand Titan Capital Holdings, Inc.

D. Affiliates

Name Direct Indirect

E. Government

Name Direct Indirect

176,856
21,794

14,080

5,589

1,140
0
50
0
0
959

47
333

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0 1,024
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0| 221,872

Direct
120,413,658 0
120,413,658 0

Total direct & indirect shares

Total direct & indirect shares

112
1,000
9,810

100

112
2,112

476,607

Total direct & indirect
shares

176,856
21,794

14,080

5,589

1,024

1,140

0

50

0

0

959

47

333
221,872

Indirect Total direct & indirect shares

120,413,658
120,413,658

o O O o o o

0.21

% to Total Outstanding
Shares

0.08
0.01

0.01

L 0O 00 0O 0 0o o oo o o o o o

o

% to Total Outstanding Shares

55.93
55.93

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares



F. Banks

Name Direct Indirect
0 0
G. Employees
Name Direct Indirect
0 0
H. Lock-Up Shares
Name Direct Indirect
0 0
I. Others
Name Direct Indirect
0 0
Number of Listed
Common Shares 215,284,587
Total Number of 121,112,137

Non-Public Shares
Total Number of Shares

Owned 94,172,450
by the Public

Public Ownership

Percentage 43.74

Other Relevant Information

None.

Filed on behalf by:
Name

Designation

Total direct & indirect shares

0
Total direct & indirect shares

0
Total direct & indirect shares

0
Total direct & indirect shares

0

Andrew Velasco

Legal and Compliance officer

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares



