



15 January 2024

Philippine Dealing & Exchange Corporation 29/F BDO Equitable Tower 8751 Paseo de Roxas, Makati City

Attention: Atty. Marie Rose M. Magallen-Lirio

Head – Issuer Compliance and Disclosure Department (ICDD)

Please see the attached disclosure of Public Ownership Report (Report Date 15 January 2024) of GT Capital Holdings, Inc.

Very truly yours,

ATTY. RENEE LYNN MICIANO-ATIENZA

VP/Head, Legal and Compliance Department

The PSE makes no representation on the accuracy, validity, correctness and completeness of the information stated in the respective PORs of listed companies. The PSE shall use the information contained in the POR submitted by the company in computing a company's weight in the index and this may be updated or adjusted consistent with the policy of the Exchange in managing the PSEi and sector indices.



GT Capital Holdings, Inc. GTCAP

PSE Disclosure Form POR-1 - Public Ownership Report Reference: Amended Rule on Minimum Public Ownership

Report Type	
Monthly Quarterly Others	
Report Date	Jan 15, 2024
Computation of Public O	wnership
Number of Issued Common Shares	215,284,587
Less: Number of Treasury Common Shares, if any	-
Number of Outstanding Common Shares	215,284,587

Less:

A. Directors

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
Francisco C. Sebastian	112	173,802	173,914	0.08
Alfred Vy Ty	111,780	25,299	137,079	0.06
Carmelo Maria Luza Bautista	1,118	26,103	27,221	0.01
Arthur Vy Ty	111,780	13,149	124,929	0.06
Renato C. Valencia	218	0	218	0

Rene J. Buenaventura	112	0	112	0
Consuelo D. Garcia	0	1,000	1,000	0
Gil B. Genio	0	9,810	9,810	0
Carlos G. Dominguez III	0	100	100	0
David T. Go	112	0	112	0
Regis V. Puno	112	2,000	2,112	0
	225,344	251,263	476,607	0.21

B. Officers

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
Francisco C. Sebastian - same as above	-	-	-	-
Alfred Vy Ty - same as above	-	-	-	-
Carmelo Maria Luza Bautista - same as above	-	-	-	-
Anjanette T. Dy Buncio	0	176,856	176,856	0.08
Alesandra T. Ty	0	21,794	21,794	0.01
Antonio V. Viray	0	0	0	0
Jocelyn Y. Kho	0	14,080	14,080	0.01
Maria Sofia A. Lopez	0	0	0	0
Francisco H. Suarez, Jr.	0	5,589	5,589	0
Vicente Jose S. Socco	0	0	0	0
Jesus G. Chua	0	0	0	0
Jose B. Crisol, Jr.	0	0	0	0
Reyna Rose P. Manon-Og	0	1,024	1,024	0
Joyce B. De Leon	0	0	0	0
Stephen John S. Comia	0	1,140	1,140	0
Susan E. Cornelio	0	0	0	0
Renee Lynn Miciano-Atienza	0	50	50	0
Don David C. Asuncion	0	0	0	0
Cheryll B. Sereno	0	0	0	0
Farrah Lyra Q. De Ala	0	959	959	0
Rachel Anne R. De Leon	0	47	47	0
Bruce Ricardo O. Lopez	0	333	333	0
	0	221,872	221,872	0.1

C. Principal/Substantial Stockholders

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
Grand Titan Capital Holdings, Inc.	120,413,658	0	120,413,658	55.93
	120,413,658	0	120,413,658	55.93

D. Affiliates

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
-	-	-	-	-
	0	0	0	0

E. Government

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
-	-	-	-	-
	0	0	0	0

F. Banks

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
-	-	-	-	-
	0	0	0	0

G. Employees

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
-	-	-	-	-
	0	0	0	0

H. Lock-Up Shares

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
-	-	-	-	-
	0	0	0	0

I. Others

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
-	-	-	-	-
	0	0	0	0

Number of Listed Common Shares	215,284,587
Total Number of Non-Public Shares	121,112,137
Total Number of Shares Owned by the Public	94,172,450
Public Ownership Percentage	43.74

Other Relevant Information

None.

Filed on behalf by:

Name	Andrew Velasco
Designation	Legal and Compliance officer